NodusBank Tariff

Personal

Current account

Charge for not maintaining the minimum monthly average balance |15 USS$
Overdraft Fee 50 USS
Charge for Excess Movements N/A
Monthly Maintenance Fee 5USS
Savings account
Charge for not maintaining the minimum monthly average balance |15 USS
Overdraft Fee N/A
Charge for Excess Movements 10USS C/U
Monthly Maintenance Fee 5USS
Companies
Current account
Charge for not maintaining the minimum monthly average balance |50 US$
Overdraft Fee 100 USS
Charge for Excess Movements N/A
Monthly Maintenance Fee 10 USS
Entrepreneur Account
Charge for not maintaining the minimum monthly average balance |50 US$S
Overdraft Fee 100 USS
Charge for Excess Movements 50 USS C/U
Monthly Maintenance Fee 10 USS
Transfers
Between Nodus Accounts Same Account Holder N/A
To Tertiary Nodus N/A
Incoming People 20 USS
Incoming Companies 40 USS
Returns 80 USS
Internal Manuals $100 USS
Transfers to other banks
Manuals up to US$99,999.99 100 USS
Other Correspondents up to US$ 99,999.99 55USS

USS$100,000 and up

0.10% (max. 300 USS)

Debit Card PERSONAL COMPANIES
Commission for Issuance and International Shipping (USA and Venezuela) 40 USS 50 USS

Commission for Issuance and International Shipping (Other Countries) 75USS 80 USS

Card Replacement: Theft, Lost and/or Deterioration (USA and Venezuela) 35USS 45 USS

Card Replacement: Theft, Lost and/or Deterioration (Other countries) 70 USS 75 USS

International Purchase Transaction 2.25% of the Transaction Amount

International ATM Cash Withdrawal Transaction 3.50% Cash Withdrawal at ATM

Other charges PERSONAL BANKING BUSINESS BANKING CORPORATE BANKING

Research Charges 45 USSMIN; 2.5%MAX () 100 USSMIN; 2.5%MAX () | 100 USSMIN; 2.5%MAX (*)

Returned checks 25USS 25USS 25USS

Return of funds 70 USS 70 USS 70 USS
Management Check 5USS 5USS 30 USS

Courier Document Delivery Services 30 USS MINIMO 30 USS MINIMO 30 USS MINIMO
Overdrafts 50 USS C/U 100 USS C/U 100 USS C/U
Overdraft Interest Rate 15% 18 % 18 %

Bank reference 10 USS 10 USS 10 USS

Custody
Send Account Statements
ATM cash advance fee

0.25%, 100 USS MIN.
10 USS Por Ciclo
5%

0.25%, 100 USS MIN.
10 USS Por Ciclo
5%

0.25%, 100 USS MIN.
10 USS Por Ciclo
5%

Transfer Confirmation 5USS 5USS 10 USS
Account cancellation before 6 months 50 USS 100 USS 200 USS
Account Closure Fee 55USS 55USS 55USD
Position Inactive/Dormant 20 USS 20 USS 20 USS



